
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Commissions for Ambassador A 

Sponsoring 2 Ambassadors 

Ambassador B 

10 Members = $795,000 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Ambassador C 

Personal = $245,000 

Ambassador B 

Personal = $230,000 

3 Mort 

1 IRS 

8 CC 

4 Auto 

1 Student 

4 Mort 

1 IRS 

6 CC 

5 Auto 

1 Student 

3 Mort 

1 IRS 

8 CC 

4 Auto 

1 Student 

Ambassador C 

10 Members = $760,000 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 

4 Mort 

1 IRS 

6 CC 

5 Auto 

1 Student 

Ambassador C invites 10 members 
who do similar processes 

 

Ambassador B invites 10 members 
who do similar processes 

 

Commissions Level 1 – Direct        $  475,000 

Commissions Level 2 – Override   $1,555,000 

                                           Total    $2,030,000 

-----------------------------------------------  LEVEL 2 ---------------------------------------------------- 

-----------------------------------------------  LEVEL 1 ---------------------------------------------------- 

Example only:  Actual results may vary. 
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http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZPWH5TlbloU&feature=player_embedded

